

MAT SUIT. -103/ 2025 (CIS-103 /2025)  
CNR NO WBBB050004282025

Order No.03

10.12.2025.

Today is fixed for SR & AD.

Ld. Lawyer for the petitioner is present today by filing hazira.

No SR is received as yet.

Ld. P.O is leave on duty, Ld. A.D.J, F.T.C, Rampurhat in-charge of the Court of the Ld. A.D.J, Rampurhat.

The case is adjourned today for the ends of justice.

To 25-02-2026 for SR & AD.

Sd/-  
A.D.J, Rampurhat  
JO CODE -WB00988

In-Charge